PRODUCT CATALOG2024
MORE THAN
18 YEARS  AGO
IT ALL BEGAN FROM
THIS...
BACK THEN...
THE BEGINNING
In 2005 one of the co-founders of BaltLED visits his friend a professor at

APPLICATION
Best for 30 - 160 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
SUPPLY VOLTAGE 12 VDC | 24 VDC
POWER 0.2 W | 0.35 W | 0.5W
RECOMMENDED DEPTH From 30 to 160 mm
CC DISTANCE 80 mm |  130 mm
BINNING 3 SDCM
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ +50°C
STORAGE TEMPERATURE -30°C ~ +60°C
STORAGE CONDITIONS Relative humidity <60%
LIFETIME L80 70,000 h
SKU POWER, W LUMEN OUTPUT, LM COLOUR / CCT
BMP-M0-O1UH160WW035 0.35 44 3000 K
CERTIFICATION CE, UKCA and RoHS compliant
WARRANTY 5 years (24/7)*
*Warranty is applied only and if storage, mounting and maintenance
conditions, stated in the installation guide, are followed.
30 - 160
mmmm
160° 47 lm6500 K 0.35 W IP 67 70 000 h
L80P
Dimensions are in mm
CHAIN
PACKAGING INFORMATION
BMP-M0-O1UH160NW035 0.35 46 4000 K
CC DISTANCE, MM
130
130
 BMP-M0-O1UH160CW035 0.35 47 6500 K130
 BMP-M0-O1UH160CW050 0.50 60 6500 K130
 BMP-M0-O1UH160R035 0.35 15 red130
 BMP-M0-O1UH160G035 0.35 34 green130
 BMP-M0-O1UH160B035 0.35 8 blue130
 BMP-M0-O1UH160WW020-24V
 BMP-M0-O1UH160NW020-24V
 BMP-M0-O1UH160NW020-24V
SUPPLY

APPLICATION
Dimensions are in mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
POWER
RECOMMENDED DEPTH From 50 to 160 mm
CC DISTANCE
BINNING 3 SDCM
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20 °C ~ +50 °C
STORAGE TEMPERATURE -30 °C ~ +70 °C
STORAGE CONDITIONS Relative humidity <60%
LIFETIME L80 70,000 h
CERTIFICATION CE, UKCA and RoHS compliant
WARRANTY 5 years (24/7)*
*Warranty is applied only and if storage, mounting and maintenance
conditions, stated in the installation guide, are followed.
50 - 160
mmmm
160° 92 lm6500 K 0.75 W IP 67 70 000 h
L80P
12 VDC | 24 VDC
0.5 W | 0.75 W
140 mm | 200 mm
SKU POWER, W LUMEN OUTPUT, LM COLOUR / CCT
BMP-M1-O2UH160WW075 0.75 86 3000 K
BMP-M1-O2UH160NW075 0.75 90 4000 K
CC DISTANCE, MM
200
200
 BMP-M1-O2UH160CW075 0.75 92 6500 K200
BMP-M1-O2UH160R075 0.75 27200
BMP-M1-O2UH160G075 0.75 74
red
200
 BMP-M1-O2UH160B075 0.75 15
green
200
 BMP-M1-O2UH160WW050-24V 0.50 58
blue
140
 BMP-M1-O2UH160NW050-24V
BMP-M1-O2UH160CW050-24V

160° 119 lm6500 K 1.0 W IP 67 70 000 h
L80P
ORDERING INFORMATION
Dimensions are in mm
12 VDC | 24 VDC
0.8 W | 1.0 W
180 mm | 240 mm
*Warranty is applied only and if storage, mounting and maintenance
conditions, stated in the installation guide, are followed.
SKU POWER, W LUMEN OUTPUT, LM COLOUR / CCT
BMP-M2-O2UH160WW100 1.0 112 3000 K
BMP-M2-O2UH160NW100 1.0 117 4000 K
CC DISTANCE, MM
240
240
BMP-M2-O2UH160CW100 1.0 119 6500 K240
BMP-M2-O2UH160WW080-24V 0.80 91180
BMP-M2-O2UH160NW080-24V 0.80 95180
BMP-M2-O2UH160CW080-24V 0.80 97180
SUPPLY
VOLTAGE
12 VDC
24 VDC

1.1 W | 1.2 W | 1.5 W
250 mm | 340 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
SKU POWER, W LUMEN OUTPUT, LM COLOUR / CCT
BMP-M3-O3UH160WW150 1.5 164 3000 K
BMP-M3-O3UH160NW150 1.5 171 4000 K
CC DISTANCE, MM
340
340
 BMP-M3-O3UH160CW150 1.5 174 6500 K340
BMP-M3-O3UH160R150 1.2 42340
BMP-M3-O3UH160WW110-24V 1.1 120
red
250
 BMP-M3-O3UH160NW110-24V 1.1 125250
BMP-M3-O3UH160CW110-24V 1.1 128250
SUPPLY
VOLTAGE
12 VDC
24 VDC

*Warranty is applied only and if storage, mounting and maintenance
conditions, stated in the installation guide, are followed.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SKU POWER, W LUMEN OUTPUT, LM COLOUR / CCT
BMP-M4-O4UH160WW200 2.0 219 3000 K
BMP-M4-O4UH160NW200 2.0 228 4000 K
CC DISTANCE, MM
340
340
BMP-M4-O4UH160CW200 2.0 233 6500 K340
BMP-M4-O4UH160WW140-24V 1.4 156250
BMP-M4-O4UH160NW140-24V 1.4 163250
BMP-M4-O4UH160CW140-24V 1.4 166250
SUPPLY
VOLTAGE
12 VDC
24 VDC

APPLICATION
Best for 40 - 90 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
SUPPLY VOLTAGE 12 VDC
POWER 0.5 W
RECOMMENDED DEPTH From 40 to 90 mm
CC DISTANCE 170 mm  | 120 mm
BINNING 3 SDCM
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -30 °C ~ +50 °C
STORAGE TEMPERATURE +5 °C ~ +70 °C
STORAGE CONDITIONS Relative humidity <60%
LIFETIME L80 50,000 h
SKU POWER, W LUMEN OUTPUT, LM COLOUR / CCT
BMOP-SP-LE1A160865E05 0.5 63 6500 K
CERTIFICATION CE, UKCA and RoHS compliant
WARRANTY 5 years (24/7)*
*Warranty is applied only and if storage, mounting and maintenance
conditions, stated in the installation guide, are followed.
40 - 90
mmmm
160° 64 lm6500 K 0.5 W IP 67 50 000 h
L80P
Dimensions are in mm
17.5
30.5 CC170  |  CC120
10.6
3.0
26.0
CHAIN BAG BOX
PACKAGING INFORMATION
BMOP-SP-LE1A160865E05CC 0.5 63 6500 K
CC DISTANCE, MM
170
120
60 pcs (net weight: 0.4 kg) 120 pcs (net weight: 0.9 kg)  1200 pcs (net weight: 9.38kg)
80 pcs (net weight: 0.6 kg) 160 pcs (net weight: 1.2 kg)  1280 pcs (net weight: 9.97 kg)
CC DISTANCE, MM
 BMOP-SP-LE1A160840E05 0.5 64 4000 K170
 BMOP-SP-LE1A160830E05 0.5 50 3000 K170
 BMOP-SP-LE1A160RE05 0.45 20 red170
 BMOP-SP-LE1A160GE05 0.5 44 green170
 BMOP-SP-LE1A160BE05 0.5 11 blue170
170
120
Best for 80 - 140 mm
OPTO S1+
APPLICATION
Dimensions are in mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
SUPPLY VOLTAGE 12 VDC
POWER 1.0 W
RECOMMENDED DEPTH From 180 to 140 mm
CC DISTANCE 250 mm
BINNING 3 SDCM
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -30 °C ~ +50 °C
STORAGE TEMPERATURE +5 °C ~ +70 °C
STORAGE CONDITIONS Relative humidity <60%
LIFETIME L80 50,000 h
CERTIFICATION CE, UKCA and RoHS compliant
SKU POWER, W LUMEN OUTPUT, LM COLOUR / CCT
BMOP-SP-LE2A160865E1 1.0 122 6500 K
WARRANTY 5 years (24/7)*
*Warranty is applied only and if storage, mounting and maintenance
conditions, stated in the installation guide, are followed.
80 - 140
mmmm
160° 122 lm6500 K 1.0 W IP 67 50 000 h
L80P
2.0
17.5
47.4
10.6
CC250
22.4
PACKAGING INFORMATION
BMOP-SP-LE2A160840E1 1.0 121 4000 K
BMOP-SP-LE2A160830E1 1.0 93 3000 K
BMOP-SP-LE2A160RE09 0.9 34 red
BMOP-SP-LE2A160GE1 1.0 85 green
BMOP-SP-LE2A160BE1 1.0 20 blue
CHAIN BAG BOX
35 pcs (net weight: 0.4 kg) 70 pcs (net weight: 0.9 kg)  560 pcs (net weight:7.22 kg)
Best for 80 - 150 mm
OPTO S2+

5
S0 S1 S2 S3 S4
ORDERING INFORMATION
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
SUPPLY VOLTAGE 12 VDC | 24 VDC
POWER 0.35 W | 0.2W
RECOMMENDED DEPTH From 40 to 80 mm
CC DISTANCE 130 mm | 80 mm
BINNING 3 SDCM
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -30 °C ~ +60 °C
STORAGE TEMPERATURE +5 °C ~ +50 °C
STORAGE CONDITIONS Relative humidity <60%
LIFETIME
L70 100,000 h (6500K)
L70 50,000 h (other colors)
CHAIN BAG BOX
60 pcs  (net weight: 0.38 kg) 120 pcs  (net weight: 0.79 kg) 1200 pcs  (net weight: 8.20 kg)
SKU POWER, W LUMEN OUTPUT, LM COLOUR/CCT
BMP-S0-O1UH160CW700 0.35 43 6500 K
BMP-S0-O1UH160NW400 0.35 42 4000 K
BMP-S0-O1UH160WW300 0.35 40 3000 K
PACKAGING INFORMATION
BMP-S0-O1UH160RC 0.35 15 red
BMP-S0-O1UH160GC 0.35 25 green
BMP-S0-O1UH160BC 0.35 6 blue
CERTIFICATION CE, UKCA, RoHS and UL compliant
WARRANTY 5 years (24/7)*
*Warranty is applied only and if storage, mounting and maintenance
conditions, stated in the installation guide, are followed.
40 - 80
mmmm
160° 43 lm7000 K 0.35 W IP 67 100 000 h
L70P
Dimensions are in mm
BMP-S0-O1UH160CW700-24V 0.2 25 6500 K
15.2 10.4
29.7
3.5
CC

STELLAR-1
APPLICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
SUPPLY VOLTAGE 12 VDC | 24 VDC
POWER 0.75 W | 0.5 W
RECOMMENDED DEPTH From 50 to 120 mm
CC DISTANCE 200 mm | 140 mm
BINNING 3 SDCM
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -30 °C ~ +60 °C
STORAGE TEMPERATURE +5 °C ~ +50 °C
STORAGE CONDITIONS Relative humidity <60%
LIFETIME
L70 100,000 h (6500K)
L70 50,000 h (other colors)
50 pcs  (net weight: 0.40 kg) 100 pcs (net weight: 0.83 kg) 1000 pcs (net weight 8.60 kg)
SKU
BMP-S1-O2UH160CW700-24V 0.5 57 6500 K
BMP-S1-O2UH160NW400 0.75 80 4000 K
BMP-S1-O2UH160WW300 0.75 77 3000 K
PACKAGING INFORMATION
BMP-S1-O2UH160RC 0.75 30 red
BMP-S1-O2UH160GC 0.75  50 green
BMP-S1-O2UH160BC 0.75  13 blue
CERTIFICATION CE, UKCA, RoHS and UL compliant
WARRANTY 5 years (24/7)*
*Warranty is applied only and if storage, mounting and maintenance
conditions, stated in the installation guide, are followed.
50 - 120
mmmm
160° 83 lm7000 K 0.75 W IP 67 100 000 h
L70P
Dimensions are in mm
BMP-S1-O2UH160CW700 0.75 83 6500 K
3.544
16.5
CC
20

24 VDC
POWER, W LUMEN OUTPUT, LM COLOUR/CCTSUPPLY VOLTAGE CC DISTANCE
ORDERING INFORMATION
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
SUPPLY VOLTAGE 12 VDC | 24 VDC
POWER 1.0 W | 0.8 W
RECOMMENDED DEPTH From 70 to 140 mm
CC DISTANCE 240 mm | 180 mm
BINNING 3 SDCM
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -30 °C ~ +60 °C
STORAGE TEMPERATURE +5 °C ~ +50 °C
STORAGE CONDITIONS Relative humidity <60%
LIFETIME
L70 100,000 h (6500K)
L70 50,000 h (other colors)
 40 pcs (net weight: 0.39 kg)  120 pcs  (net weight: 1.07 kg)  1080 pcs(net weight:  10.1 kg)
SKU
BMP-S2-O2UH160CW700-24V 0.8 92 6500 K
PACKAGING INFORMATION
CERTIFICATION CE, UKCA, RoHS and UL compliant
WARRANTY 5 years (24/7)*
*Warranty is applied only and if storage, mounting and maintenance
conditions, stated in the installation guide, are followed.
70 - 140
mmmm
160° 114 lm7000 K 1.0 W IP 67 100 000 h
L70P
Dimensions are in mm
BMP-S2-O2UH160CW700 1 114 6500 K
10.4
CC
24
0
| C
C1
80
3.5
16.5
44
Best for 70 - 140 mm
STELLAR-2
APPLICATION
24 VDC
12 VDC
180
240
 90 pcs(net weight: 0.59kg)  90 pcs(net weight: 0.61 kg)  810 pcs(net weight:  5.80 kg)
CHAIN BAG BOX
12 VDC
24 VDC
POWER, W LUMEN OUTPUT, LM COLOUR/CCTSUPPLY VOLTAGE CC DISTANCE
Dimensions are in mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
SUPPLY VOLTAGE 12 VDC | 24 VDC
POWER 1.5 W; 1.1 W
RECOMMENDED DEPTH From 120 to 200 mm
CC DISTANCE 340 mm | 250 mm
BINNING 3 SDCM
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -30 °C ~ +60 °C
STORAGE TEMPERATURE +5 °C ~ +50 °C
STORAGE CONDITIONS Relative humidity <60%
LIFETIME
L70 100,000 h (6500K)
L70 50,000 h (other colors)
CERTIFICATION CE, UKCA, RoHS and UL compliant
 25 pcs (net weight: 0.39 kg)  75 pcs  (net weight: 1.22 kg)  675 pcs  (net weight:  11.20 kg)
SKU
 BMP-S3-O3UH160CW700 12 VDC 176 6500 K
 BMP-S3-O3UH160CW700-24V 24 VDC 128 6500 K
PACKAGING INFORMATION
WARRANTY 5 years (24/7)*
*Warranty is applied only and if storage, mounting and maintenance
conditions, stated in the installation guide, are followed.
BMP-S3-O3UH160NW401 12 VDC 152 4000 K
BMP-S3-O3UH160WW301 12 VDC 152 3000 K
BMP-S3-O3UH160RC 12 VDC 52 red
120 - 200
mmmm
160° 176 lm7000 K 1.5 W IP 67 100 000 h
L70P
CC
34
0
| C
C2
50
10.4
3.5
16.5
87
Best for 120 - 200 mm
STELLAR-3
APPLICATION
 60 pcs  (net weight: 0.75 kg)  60 pcs  (net weight: 0.77 kg)  540 pcs  (net weight: 7.2 kg)
CHAIN BAG BOX
12 VDC
24 VDC
340 mm
250 mm
340 mm
340 mm
340 mm
1.5
1.1
1.5
1.5
1.5
POWER, W LUMEN OUTPUT, LM COLOUR/CCTSUPPLY VOLTAGE CC DISTANCE
ORDERING INFORMATION
 20 pcs (net weight: 0.46 kg)  60 pcs  (net weight: 1.42 kg)  420 pcs  (net weight: 10.20 kg)
PACKAGING INFORMATION
SKU
 BMP-S4-O4UH160CW700-24V 1.4 161 6500 K
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
SUPPLY VOLTAGE 12 VDC | 24 VDC
POWER 1.4; 2  W
RECOMMENDED DEPTH From 140 to 300 mm

STORAGE CONDITIONS Relative humidity <60%
LIFETIME L70 50,000 h (white)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SKU POWER, W LUMEN OUTPUT, LM COLOUR / CCT
PACKAGING INFORMATION
     Dimensions are in mm
CERTIFICATION CE, UKCA and RoHS compliant
WARRANTY 5 years*
*Warranty is applied only and if storage, mounting and maintenance
conditions, stated in the installation guide, are followed.
20 - 60
mmmm
160° 28 lm6500 K 0.3 W IP 66 50 000 h
L70P
BMP-5M-O2UH160WW30 0.3 27 3000 ± 200 K
CC DISTANCE, MM
85
BMP-5M-O2UH160CW70CC 0.3 28 6500 ± 250 K
BMP-5M-O2UH160WW30CC 0.3 27 3000 ± 200 K
42
42
BMP-5M-O2UH160CW70 0.3 28 6500 ± 250 K85
CC85/42
7.5
18.7
7.5
CHAIN BAG BOX
100 pcs    (net weight: 0.162 kg)   2000 pcs    (net weight: 3.300kg)   50 pcs    (net weight: 0.076 kg)
Best for 20 - 60 mm
MINI
APPLICATION
OTHER  FOR SOLUTIONS
-SINGLE SIDED APPLICATIONS
Dimensions are in mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
SUPPLY VOLTAGE 12 VDC
POWER 0.72 W | 0.96 W | 1.2 W
RECOMMENDED DEPTH From 80 to 150 mm
CC DISTANCE 150 mm
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20 °C ~ +50 °C
STORAGE TEMPERATURE -30 °C ~ +60 °C
STORAGE CONDITIONS Relative humidity <60%
LIFETIME L70 70,000 h
WARRANTY 5 years*
* Warranty is applied only and if storage, mounting and maintenance
 conditions, stated in the installation guide, are followed.
CHAIN BAG BOX
20 pcs (0.132 kg) 100 pcs (0.70 kg) 1400 pcs (9.5 kg)
SKU POWER, W LUMEN OUTPUT, LM COLOUR / CCT
BMP-S3-O3UH160CW072-B3 0.72 72 7000 K - 7500 K
PACKAGING INFORMATION
80 - 150
mmmm
160° IP 66 70 000 h
L705
BMP-S3-O3UH160CW120-B3 1.2 138 7000 K - 7500 K
CERTIFICATION CE, UKCA, RoHS and UL compliant
5.612.6
∅2.5
59.7
CC150
.
Best for 80 - 150 mm
APPLICATION
BASE-3
BMP-S3-O3UH160CW096-B3 0.96 144 6500 K - 7000 KHigh-effficacy
Standard
VERSION
Dimensions are in mm
ORDERING INFORMATION